
Regionale Hechtelse Duinen West
Leopoldsburg - Hechtel 19.1.2025

K.O.L.

Danielle NOLENS
hamok
Omloop : D:06
Afstand : 3350m
Tijd : 1:20:45 (24'06"/km)

7/9 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Paulette BLOMMEN 0:57:04
2. Lily-Anne COLE 1:02:42
3. Françoise CHATELAIN-NANOUX 1:07:54

1. 214 00:04:53 162m 30'09"/km
2. 31 00:03:19 00:08:12 138m 24'02"/km
3. 57 00:02:47 00:10:59 134m 20'46"/km
4. 197 00:12:10 00:23:09 480m 25'21"/km
5. 46 00:07:33 00:30:42 234m 32'16"/km
6. 195 00:04:00 00:34:42 124m 32'15"/km
7. 47 00:04:44 00:39:26 97m 48'48"/km
8. 64 00:03:30 00:42:56 148m 23'39"/km
9. 48 00:03:40 00:46:36 107m 34'16"/km

10. 191 00:04:44 00:51:20 217m 21'49"/km
11. 196 00:06:18 00:57:38 239m 26'22"/km
12. 33 00:06:57 01:04:35 470m 14'47"/km
13. 204 00:08:41 01:13:16 314m 27'39"/km
14. 39 00:03:54 01:17:10 228m 17'06"/km
15. 202 00:02:21 01:19:31 131m 17'56"/km
16. 200 00:00:45 01:20:16 70m 10'43"/km
17. 999 00:00:29 01:20:45 60m 8'03"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5752
https://www.helga-o.com

